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Clubnr
8055

8048

8063

8050

8048

8019

8055

8050

8063

8019

Naam
T.C. DE PINTE

KANGAROOS AALSTERSE T.C.

T.C. MOERBEKE

T.C.78

KANGAROOS AALSTERSE T.C.

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL

T.C. DE PINTE

T.C.78

T.C. MOERBEKE

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

A
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Ploeg Winnaar

A
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